VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 393 Commonwealth's Attorneys' Services Council

| Item 393 | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Adjudication Training, Education, and Standards (32600) | \$2,308,604 | \$2,308,604 |
| Prosecutorial Training (32604) | \$2,308,604 | \$2,308,604 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| General | \$689,756 | \$689,756 |
| Special | \$1,418,848 | \$1,418,848 |
| Federal Trust | \$200,000 | \$200,000 |
| | | |

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Article 7, Code of Virginia.